
ルック

Look at these pictures. I like judo.

I practice it every Saturday.

You look strong.

I am strong, Taku.

You look like an Olympic champion!

Today many people around the world do judo.

I know. It's an international sport.

Yes. In judo matches, referees use Japanese words.

Really?

アット ズィーズ ピクチャーズ アイ ライク ジュウドウ

アイ プラクティス イット エヴリ サタディ

ユー ルック ストログ

アムアイ ストログ タク

ユー ルック ライク アン オリンピック チャンピオン

トゥディ メニー ピープル アラウンドゥ ザ ワールド ドゥ ジュウドウ

アイ ノウ イッツ アン インターナショナル スポーツ

イェス イン ジュウドウ マッチズ

リアリ

ユーズ ジャパニーズ ワーズ

目標タイム 秒目標タイム 秒

1 (動) look ／ルック

(代) these ～ ／ズィーズ

(名) practice

(形) strong ／ストロング

(名) champion ／チャンピオン

(前) around ～ ／アラウンドゥ

(名) world ／ワールド

(形) international／インターナショヌル

(名) match(es) ／マッチ(イズ)

(名) referee(s) ／レフェリー(ズ）

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

13

14

／プラクティス

look 形容詞

around the world15

look like 名詞

複数形のＳ

一般動詞の「～する」

複数形のes 複数形のＳ 複数形のＳ

11

12 look at ～

(名) Olympic ／オリンピク

目標タイム

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

月 日

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒

秒 合計今回
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①

②

③

④

⑤

⑥

⑦

⑧

Hall

Maya

Hall

Taku

⑨

Hall

Taku

Hall

Maya

look形容詞，look like名詞

形容詞

名詞

It is


